FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED

ANDERSONS OF HITCHIN LIMITED

ANDGATE LIMITED

ANDREW MARSTON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ANDREW MURRAY LIMITED

ANDREWS PROPERTY LIMITED

A NEW FOUNDATION,NOTTINGHAM

ANGEL CAPITAL INCORPORATED LTD

ANGEL GLEAM LIMITED

ANGELINI SERVICES LTD

ANGELS COMMUNITY HOMECARE SERVICES
LIMITED

ANGLESEY TYRES / TEIARS MON LTD.

ANGLIA MULTIBLAST LIMITED

ANGLIAN ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS
LIMITED

ANGLO FOODS LIMITED

ANGLO-SPAIN FLEET MANAGEMENT UK LIMITED

ANGRYFISH LIMITED

ANIMAL CONNECTIONS LIMITED

ANITA MORGAN LTD

ANOTHER HILL LIMITED

ANSA PROPERTIES LIMITED

ANSTEY BLINDS & CURTAINS LIMITED

ANSWERS FOR ACCOUNTS LIMITED

ANT AND ED LIMITED

ANTAR RECOVERY LIMITED

ANTHONY WILLIAMS (HAY) LIMITED

ANTI ABUSE OF MINORITIES SERVICES
LIMITED

ANTI-DAZZLE OUTDOOR LIGHTING
TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

ANTIKES KUNST UND KREMPL LIMITED

ANTLOW NETWORKING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANU & COMPANY LIMITED

ANVITA LIMITED

ANWALT-KURIER LIMITED

ANYCLEAN SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED

ANYFORM (UK) LIMITED

ANZED COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED

Al CAR AND COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LIMITED

Al KEYHOLDERS (UK) LTD.

Al LEISURE LIMITED

Al MERCHANDISING LIMITED

Al SUPERPROJECTS LIMITED

AOS TRADING LIMITED

A.P.A. MARKETING LIMITED

APAX MARLIN SERVICES LIMITED

A P BOOKMAKERS LIMITED

A-P-C CLADDING LIMITED

AP CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED

APG TRADING LIMITED

A P J COSTA LTD

A. PLAKU INTERIORS LTD

APPLEBY 1.T. CONSULTANTS LIMITED

APPLEDRAM LIMITED

APPLETREE DEVELOPMENTS & JOINERY
LIMITED

03549988
04110067
03196071
03680131
06456387
05642171
05617670
06415892
05659024
05232074

05669411
02413569
05885301

04352566
05108743
03922643
03642970
04484333
04377479
04032294
05196847
04797628
05598081
06343284
04933020
05591589

05185815

05685410
04836746
04280733
05166732
04801772
05264632
02668990
01372004
05955205
04880467
05500428
05163860
05090860
04341525
04586399
05845852
06361273
04299297
04960355
05420713
05302132
05207048
04040487
05688026
06135080

ANDERSON ASHCROFT ENTERPRISES LIMITED

THE APPLIANCE PLACE LIMITED

APPLIED BUSINESS COMMUNICATION LIMITED

APPOLLO ENTERPRISES LIMITED

APR SMARTLOGIK TRUSTEES LIMITED

APSLEY REMOVAL AND COURIER SERVICES
LIMITED

A P T FINANCE LIMITED

APT TRADING LIMITED

A.P_V LIFESTYLE LTD

A P WILDE LIMITED

ARAB STALLION LIMITED

ARACHNE CONCEPTS LIMITED

ARAMAN LIMITED

ARCADEFLAIR LIMITED

ARCADE FURNISHINGS LTD

ARCADIAN CONTRACTS LIMITED

THE ARCHERS (BROMBOROUGH) LIMITED

ARCHWAY BAKERS LIMITED

ARCTIC FISHERIES UK LIMITED

ARDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

AREA - 56 LTD.

AREL DESIGN LIMITED

A REMOVALS LTD

THE ARGENTINE BBQ COMPANY LIMITED

ARGYLE WORLDWIDE LTD

ARIES IT LIMITED

ARK PLANT HIRE, SALES & BUILDING
SUPPLIERS LTD

ARK PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED

ARK (WHOLESALE) LIMITED

ARMOUR PRESERVATION AND PROPERTY
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

ARMSTRONG FOODS LIMITED

ARNAIZ PROPERTIES LIMITED

ARNOX CONTRACTORS LIMITED

AROMA DINING LIMITED

AROONELI SERVICE PROVIDERS LIMITED

ARRELL TRADING LIMITED

AR RENHOLD SERVICE LIMITED

ARROWFLAME LIMITED

ARTDAY LIMITED

ARTE DI FILO LTD

ARTEMIS WINDOWS AND DOORS LONDON
LIMITED

ARTEMIX LTD

ARTICLE 8 MEDIA LIMITED

ARTISANS DESIGN & BUILD LTD

ARTISAN SERVICES NW LTD

ARTIZAN (N.E.) LTD

ART STUDIO CONCEPT LIMITED

ARTWOOD LIMITED

ARTWORK 3D LIMITED

ARUN INSULATIONS LIMITED

ASBEST U.K. LIMITED

ASBS UK LIMITED

ASC BUILDERS LTD
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04281319
05488550
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05569606
02797833
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05362247
06196690
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05701818
04708040
04504333
05175937
05250451
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05092636
03886366
04192828
05029575
05516678
04720273
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